Red

Sea Sun Pinot Noir
Monterey County, California

Roscato Rosso Dolce (Sweet Red)
Trento, Italy

Dona Paula Los Cardos Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

St Francis Merlot
Sonoma County, California

Bolla Chianti
Chianti, Toscana

Franciscan Cabernet
Napa, California

Rocca delle Macia Chianti Classico
Chianti, Tuscany Region

Educated Guess Merlot
Napa Valley, California

Joel Gott 815

California

Rocca delle Macia Chainti Riserva
Chianti, Tuscany Region

Chris Hamilton Wulf Cabernet
Napa Valley, California

Caymus Cabernet Sauvigon
Napa Valley, California

Allegrini Amarone
Valpolicella, Italy

Glass

9

11

12

10

10

Bottle
32

32

36

40

35

35

48

42

40

60

130

135

145

White

Donini Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

Franciscan Chardonnay
California

Cupcake Moscato D'Asti
Piedmont Region, Italy

Bottega Vinaia Pinot Grigio
Trentino Region, Italy

Shades of Blue Riesling

Rheinhessen Region, Germany

St. Francis Sauvignon Blanc
Sonoma County, California

Champagne

La Marca Prosecco (187 ml)
La Marca Prosecco (750 ml)
La Marca Rose (187 ml)

La Marca Rose (750 ml)

Beer
Domestic
Coors Light
Miller Lite
Michelob Light

Import

Corona Extra
Peroni

Dos Equis Lager
Shiner Bock
Modelo

Water

Acqua Panna (1 L)
Natural spring water (Tuscany, Italy)

San Pellegrino (500 mL)

Sparkling mineral water (Bergano, Italy)

Glass
8

10

12

Glass
11

11

Bottle
30

32

35

40

30

42

Bottle

35

35
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5.00

3.50



